1 Bndge .Makmnancc Contract Expires in2018 I 48,000 1oyCars

-

-
34

AUoeation of Expenses Florida Public Service Commission

Company: Water Management Services, IOE.

Docket No.: 11020fl-wU
Testyear Ended Deeember31,ZfllO

Schedule: E12
page 1 of 1

Pieparer: J. Men

Erplmation: Provide a schedule detail& expenses which are subject to allocation betw- systems (water, sewer & ga$ etc.)
showing lllocation percentages, gmss amounts, amount8 allocated, and a detailed description of the method of allocation. Provide a
description of all spstems ouler thvl water and sewer.

35

Net Depreciation Expense - Warer

Company: Water Management Services, he.
Docket No.: 110200-W
Test Year End& Deemher 31,2010
liistofic IXl or Projected [ 1

Florida Public Service Commivsion

Schedule: E13

Preparer: J. Allen
Rerap Xheduh.  E1

Page 1 of 1

Explanation: Provide a schedule oftest year noo-used and useful depreciation expense by primae account

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
Non-Used & Non-Used & Line Test Year Adjusted

NO. Account No. aod Name izninn Adjustments Balance Useful % Amount
1 INTANGIBLEPLANT

2 301.1 Organization
3 302.1 Franchises
4
5
6
7 304.2 Structures & Improvements 1,988 1,988
8
9

10 307.2 WeUs &Springs 12,712 5,038 17,750
11 308.2 InEltration Galleries &Tunnels

12 3092 Svpply Mains 128,282 4,357 132,639
13 310.2 Power Generation Equipment 2,305 5,219 7,524

15
16 WATER TREATMENT PLANT
17 3033 Laod &Land Rizhu
18 3043 SUuctures & Improvements 3,629 8,721
19 3203 Water Treatment Equipment 1,730 1,616
20
21 TRANSMISSION &DISTRIBUTION PLANT
22
22 304.4 structures & Improvements
24 330.4 Die. Reservoirs & Sundpipes 9,296 20,529

26 333d Sewices 6,234 6,234
27 334.4 Meters &.Meter Instalistions 5,271 5,271
28 335.4nydranu 3,546 3,546
29
30 GENERALPLAW .
31 303.5 Land &Land Rights
32 3045 StruCNleS & lmprovemena 4,025 4,025
33 340.5 Omce Furniture & Equipment 19,107 19,107
34 3415 Transportation Equipment 19,026 19,026
35 3425 Stores Equipment
36 343.5 Twis, Shop & Garnge Equipment 2,177 2,177
37 344.5 Laboratory Eqvipment

39 3465 Communication Equipment 2,619 2,619
40 3475 Miscellaneous Equipment
41 348.5 Other Tangible Plant

399.1 Other Plant &Mise. Equipment
SOURCE OF SUPPLY AM) PUMPWG PLANT
303.2 Land & Land Rights

305.2 Collect & Impound. Reservoirs
306.2 L&, River & Otber Intakes

Au Plant 100% U&U

14 311.2 Pumping Equipmeat 10,048 9,963 20,Ol i
339.2 Other Plant & Misc. Equipment

3393 Other Plant & Mix. Equipment

303.4 Lad & Lard Rights

25 331.4 Trans. & Distribution iMaiOs 59,275 68,709

339.4 Other Plant & Mix. Equipment

38 345.5 Power Operated Equipment 5,439 5,439

42 TOTAL 294,090 52,841 346,931
43 LESS: AiMORTlWnON OF CIAC (94,695) (94,695)

44 NET DEPREClATION EXPENSE - WATER s 199.395 e 52.841 e 252.236

11,233
9,434

NOTE Depreaation E x p e  for Accf 304 aliocated to subaccoun~c on basis ofTY 13 mo avg PIS horn Sch A 5.

e

36

WASTEWATER
10 Tut Ycl .  Per Boob

16 TocalTnf YIY Adjurtmrnn

5 58.138 5 34.895 s 11.826 S 2.812 S 107,672

12,972 12.m
(1.6051 (1,605)

575 575

575 (1.605) 12,972 11,942

58,713 33.29 I 24,798 2,812 119.614
32,149 32,149

b 90.862 $ 33,291 6 24,798 S ZS12 s 151,763

1 - 1  - s  - 6  - s

s - s  - 6  - s  - $

37

Florida Public Senice Cammirsion ~oOci l iaI i00  of Tafll locome T u  Proriuon

Scbedduir: C-I
P 2 S  1 Oil

Preppnrer: J. m e n